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Student id

394 responses

24263

23F85A0306

1st mba

23263-M-016

21F81A0528

23F81E0025

24263-024

22F81A0504

23F81A0553

23f81a0514

22263-AIM-007

23F81A0568

22263-CM-023

24263-045

26

21F81A0520

24F85A0211

23F81E0017

24263-EC-050

24263_CM_059

21F81A0503
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22263-EC-022

22F85A0403

21F81A0507

23f81a0556

22F81A0520

21F81A0505

23F81E0011

23263-CM-026

22F81A0433

22263-CM-009

23f81a0525

23F81E0084

21F81A0524

22263-CM-036

22F81A0502

22263- CM-047

22F81A0407

123

23f81a0521

21F81A0508

2426_074

23F85A0320

22F85A0305
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23263-cm-025

23F81E0053

24263-EC-012

23F81E0089

21F81A0548

23F81A0548

24263-044

22F81A0574

24F85A0507

24263-M-016

24263-M-006

22f81a0518

22f81a0508

21F81A0504

24263-cm-066

22F85A0406

23263-CM-039

23F81A0572

24F85A0333

24263-EC-029

22f81a0551

23f81a0507

23263_cm_028
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7

22263-EC-025

00

24263-CM-029

Karunyatejakuchipudi@gmail.com

21F81A0511

21F81A0415

21f81A0541

21F85A0318

21F81A0512

24263-cm-061

22F85A0410

23F81E0065

22F81A0590

23263-M-012

23263-CM-027

22F81A0510

24855A0319

22fa85a0303

23263-m-004

23F81E0019

24F85A0306

22F81A0549
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23263-CM-012

2281a0547

22F81A0571

23F81E0047

23F81E0022

21F81A0439

24263-EC-033

22F85A0405

23263-cm-055

24263-EC-015

285 more responses are hidden
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Name of the Student

394 responses

A.Santhosh

R.Bhanu Prasad

Modi kavya

Jonnawadaleema

T. Naresh

Damai.manigandan

K MUNI CHANDRA SEKHAR

Kunji kavya

Chalindra.Harini

D. Jhansi

SOKKA KIRAN KUMAR

A.Hari babu

Thummuru.Suresh

Pilli jasmin

B.Amaranatha Reddy

P. Muni chandana

CH.kusuma

A.chandupriya

Manneli. Haribabu

K.Jagadeesh

P Chandrasekhar
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M DILLIPRASAD

Tellapati jagadeeswar

B.vinuthna

THUPILI HARSHITA

G pallavi

Venkataravanamma. P

R.MANASA

Pejjai rishika reddy

B.Anil

PATAN SUHEL KHAN

S.Hemanjali

Gona Suresh Kumar

Muni sai sudharsan.N

P.charitha

Suddharasi Venky

K sreenivasulu

k.mukesh

Vadakupeta Jagadeesh

Terapalem Ranjith kumar

DERANGULA BALAJI

Natteti Yugandhar

J.Sneha

B.Devananda
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Shaik Apsana bhanu

M.Gayathri

T.Manasa

Kaspa sewag

Bondukayalasarathkumar

A.Hemalatha

Chandrakala. E

Susurla.Gowri shashank

K. Keerthana jessleena

RAPOOR THULASIRAM

Perimidi Sirisha

P.Nagendra

Ch.sailaja

Banka.Tanishq

M.Lokeswari

Sreekanth S

Udayasri

P.Devika

U.jayasree

Chittiboina venkata harika

Malapati prabhuvarun

Gottam sai dinesh

G SHARITH
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Kuchipudi karunya Teja

U Gangothri Naidu

Xishore'S

Ch.rakhesh

Madhavan

G.Gayathri

Podavakkam mohan Krishna

S.Vineetha

Madala Sathya

S.Pallavi

KALLETI Mounish

D. Jasmitha

G.chenchu harika

T.Raj kumar

R.Lokesh

T eswar

D.Himabindu

Gunnamreddy harshith

B.Sushmanijali

D.chengaiah

C suresh

Syed Farzana

N Pradeep
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P.Jeyashree

D.Swetha

N. Govardhan

A.Ramyasri

Sk.Suleman

G Siva chaitanya teja

s.sivapriya

Gonupalli Bhuvaneswari

G.Reeshma

G.Dinesh

292 more responses are hidden

Al

Class

394 responses

28.4%

Branch

394 responses

A
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@® | B.Tech.
@ I B. Tech.

@ 11l B. Tech.
@® 'V B. Tech.

@ | MBA
® I MBA
® | Diploma
® 1 Diploma

112V

® ECE

® CSE

@ MECH
@® CIviL

@ EEE

® OTHERS

IO copy

|0 copy
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Gender ID Copy

394 responses

® Male
@® Female

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XgfLTBKuDGE1x_6et8sL-1noLc_NiZGgo-20wSngKo8/viewanalytics 12/30



1/30/25, 3:18 PM

Mobile number

390 responses

8688897130

9550620568

9840597113

7569140257

9346633128

6303843594

8317554356

7396949863

9440337174

9154181607

7675820286

6281266489

8688635584

7989990835

9110551315

8790877061

8688433369

8712267875

9100310054

8074492261

7815890470
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7396810626

8500006802

8790958758

7702944029

8309471745

9110793856

7997057825

8688286323

9515815928

6304394939

7386452618

9573225645

9441634179

7013413674

8309533970

6301881015

9515872572

9100027281

6303051270

9618354788

8610044990

9603908380

9345467591
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9494868902

9390258913

7989169883

6305475703

8121593288

7989859509

7010607511

9849213186

9182762413

9346693575

9652967219

8686969079

9676956200

6305606740

9347334164

6304069586

7842880916

9391066410

8247514588

7032509775

9701417263

7396849155

7396362279
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9951437326

9550443676

9391376364

7981448340

9063507324

6304834462

8008209049

9177079178

9676392277

8374902314

8309228377

9963507340

8309513962

8331981727

8143316608

9346608098

7339577909

9390693841

7732099419

9133835558

8074060714

7816071128

6300805802
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7032076019

6301690331

8072142482

9391528016

7569741593

8688531710

9985016826

9100886502

8639589387

9014716237

282 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1XgfLTBKUDGE1x_6et8sL-1noLc_NiZGgo-20wSnqKo8/viewanalytics 17/30



1/30/25, 3:18 PM

Date of registering feedback

380 responses

Jun 1991
Mar 2002
Jul 2004
Jul 2005
Aug 2005
Feb 2006
Aug 2006
Dec 2006
Jan 2007
Mar 2007
Jun 2007
Nov 2007
Dec 2007
Nov 2008
Aug 2023
Jun 2024
Jul 2024
Aug 2024
Sep 2024
Nov 2024

May 2025

27

13

28

29

14

26

16

19

18

22

28

25

29

26

24

111

21
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16

13

172

15 3

23 32

21

24

24

22
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Availability of prescribed books/reading materials I8 copy

394 responses

@ Disagree
@ Satisfactory
@ Strongly Agree

Library staff is cooperative and helpful I_D Copy

394 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Way of cataloging and arrangement of books in the Library is helpful I_D Copy

394 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
© Agree

@ Strongly Agree
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Telugu & English Newspapers are available in the library I8 copy

394 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

‘

Technical journals are available and are useful I_D Copy

@ Disagree
@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

46.4% ey @ Strongly Agree

General books ( GK, Personality development ...) are available and are I_D Copy
useful in library

394 responses

393 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

BASIC FACILITIES
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Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained I_D Copy

394 responses

@ Disagree
@ Satisfactory
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree
1980/.
Classrooms are clean and well maintained I_D Copy
394 responses
@ Disagree
@ Satisfactory
@ Agree
43.9% @ Strongly Agree
Availability of clean drinking water in college I_D Copy
394 responses
@ Disagree
@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
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Availability of canteen and shop for buying stationary items (pens, ID Copy
pencils, notebooks etc.,) and snacks in the college

393 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

&

Grievances/problems are redressed/resolved well in time I_D Copy

Other services

394 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

&

Functioning of Women Grievance redressal cell is good I_D Copy

387 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree
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Functioning of NSS cell is good IO copy

390 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

The functioning of Placement Cell is satisfactory I_D Copy

394 responses

@ Disagree

@ Satisfactory
@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

Co-Curricular activities ( paper presentation, Group discussion, poster |_|:| Copy
Presentation ...) in the college

390 responses

@ Average
® Good

@ Very Good
@ Excellent

49.5% a
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Extra-curricular activities in college I_D Copy

393 responses

@ Average
14.8% @® Good
@ Very good
@ Excellent
What areas of infrastructure, do you think need to be improved? |_|:| Copy

394 responses

Computer Lab
Library
Classrooms

119 (30.2%)
59 (15%)
92 (23.4%)

Canteen 144 (36.5%)
Playground -—187 (47.5%)
Wi-fi
Washroom —156 (39.6%)

-—16 (4.1%)
Hackathon groups,moder...}—1 (0.3%)
Hostel food is not good a...|—1 (0.3%)
Improve and provide mat...|—1 (0.3%)
Nothing |—1 (0.3%)

..J—1(0.3%)

All is well|—1 (0.3%)

Quality staff and help us t... }—1 (0.3%)
Charger pointf—1 (0.3%)

lab related equipment|—1 (0.3%)
All}—1 (0.3%)

0 50 100 150 200
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if you opted other, pl. specify the infrastrucuture where you need improvement

153 responses

No

Computer lab

Washroom

Play ground

Canteen

Yes

Good

Nothing

Canteen

Good

Classroom

Labs

Classroom

Ntg

Washrooms

Playground

Classrooms

Play ground

All is well

Study
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Improve our class rooms

Library

Play Ground & Busses

Canteen,wife, washroom

It is enough for the college if you do all these opted problem clear. !

All ok

Hostel

| want to improve Internet fast working

Surroundings

Please provide sports hours for students at least week once

Computer labs

Washroom,class rooms,lab

Yes

NA

Play ground,

| think to improve the better faculty

Please clear the Grass in front of college

Wash room s

Please provide sports hour for student weekly once

We want some improvement in some aspects

Wi-fi

Wash rooms

College
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All are good

Satisfaction

Please improve

It is enough if you do all the opted problems clear

Wash room

Classroom black board have to be replaced

College road from Highway to college campus

Computer labs

Classrooms, playground

Bench

Canteen record high price

Labs, projector classes, play ground

improve canteen

Washroom s

Not necessary

Improve the washroom maintenance, buy some sports equipment

Hostal

We need quality staff and better washrooms nd good computers

23-24

Benches in classrooms

It is enough if you do all these opted problems clear !

Class room cleaning
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Clean washroom, maintain hygiene

Food

Drinking water area sanitation not hygiene

Xerox machine and canteen for food

Playground games are mandatory for every student because it will relief mental stress and
also help to focus on studies

Wifi

Windows are needed to protect our bags from monkeys and crows

Systems in ECE department Processor lab are not working properly and AC is not working,
Taps in Boys washrooms are not good, Need to increase security in campus because most the
Diploma and B.Tech First year Students are Drinking and coming to college

Class wise books

nothing

There is no sports period and no AC in cse computer lab

Canteen is improve

First washroom

Wash rooms improve

Canteen playground wifi

Noo

It is enough if u do the above opted problems clear

Availability of the items in the canteen should be incresed more space should be provided to
bee seated by students

Placement

Class room

improve washroom

In library, improves the some jeneral knowleding books
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Classroom black boards

Games

Others

Ok

Everything is good.

Washroom and playground

Library
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